
Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Bogen Halle
vom 26.11.2016 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 283 273 25 27 556
  2. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 280 269 26 19 549
  3. Helmke, Timo 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 271 275 21 26 546
  4. Bahl, Nils 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 272 272 19 29 544
  5. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 267 271 19 26 538
  6. Najorka, Lars 1979 9101 PSG Darmstadt 265 265 16 24 530
  7. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 267 252 17 23 519
  8. Kauffels, Richard 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 247 258 13 15 505
  9. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 236 255 11 17 491
10. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 246 245   9 23 491
11. Löffler, Stephan 1976 9108 SV Seeheim 245 245 11 18 490
12. Marx, Tobias 1986 9101 PSG Darmstadt 221 239   7 11 460
13. Hengster, Stefan 1969 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 222 214   6 10 436
14. Goßmann, Marc 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 153 192   5 10 345
15. Rinjes, Benjamin 1992 9101 PSG Darmstadt 167 132   5   6 299
16. Jonas, Kevin 1992 9120 SV Eberstadt 95 88   3   2 183
AK Müller, Tobias 1982 9120 SV Eberstadt 0 491   0   0 491

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Brabetz, Veronika 1989 9120 SV Eberstadt 275 270 23 22 545
  2. Kalaidzidis, Irena 1967 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 265 266 19 21 531
  3. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 268 261 13 29 529
  4. Wolfrum, Petra 1970 9232 BC Babenhausen 219 222   8 16 441
  5. Neubauer, Kathrin 1980 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 224 215   6 19 439
  6. Thamm, Natascha 1969 9505 SPS Walldorf 213 226   6 16 439
  7. Hektor, Brigitte 1970 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 191 173   7 11 364
  8. Reinelt, Yvonne 1979 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 149 207   4   8 356
  9. Mertke, Anja 1975 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 196 136   2 11 332
10. Mühlsteff, Yvonne 1983 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 135 83   1   4 218

6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mannert, Finian 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 236 243   8 19 479
  2. Osterodt, Finn 2003 9101 PSG Darmstadt 235 232   8 13 467
  3. Peltzer, Julius 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 230 218   7 14 448
  4. Mertke, Joel 2004 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 207 188   4   8 395
  5. Luck, Felix 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 168 185   1   3 353
  6. Jährling, Joshua 2003 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 155 196   3   5 351
  7. Engelhardt, Frederick 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 190 150   5   5 340
  8. Lammerschmidt, Jonas 2004 9108 SV Seeheim 146 179   1   5 325
  9. Schneider, Jannik 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 168 153   4   5 321
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6.20.21 - Recurve Schüler A weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Goschier, Florine 2003 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 237 238   7 15 475

6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Geisler, Finn 2005 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 235 239   5 16 474
  2. Hartnagel, Jan 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 214 225   4 12 439
  3. Füßer, Yannick Maurice 2006 9213 SV Münster 173 113   0   1 286
  4. Hecht, Leon 2006 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 128 137   0   3 265
  5. Böshenz, Anton 2006 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 124 111   0   3 235

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m 0 10' 9' Total

  1. Kupresanin, Dominik 2007 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 239 0   4   6 239
  2. Hetterle, Diana 2007 9101 PSG Darmstadt 206 0   2   4 206

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jourdan, Sascha 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 215 229   7 12 444
  2. Schröder, Moritz 2001 9216 SV Raibach 244 196 10 12 440
  3. Gassmann, Philipp 2000 9120 SV Eberstadt 207 220   3 17 427
  4. Förster, Tim 2000 9120 SV Eberstadt 182 197   0 13 379
  5. Hahn, Moritz 2002 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 144 118   2   5 262

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugend weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Löffler, Selina 2001 9108 SV Seeheim 238 247 11 19 485
  2. Wollenhaupt, Julia 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 222 216   5 11 438
  3. Rommel, Malina 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 170 182   2 10 352

6.20.40 - Recurve Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 266 263 14 27 529
  2. Schlander, David 1998 9216 SV Raibach 228 206   7 14 434

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 281 276 31 18 557
  2. Krämer, Vanessa 1999 9108 SV Seeheim 216 209   7   9 425
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6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 261 259 13 21 520
  2. Ruthenstorfer, Rudolf 1959 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 261 251 17 22 512
  3. Vogel, Jörg 1966 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 253 251 11 24 504
  4. Köhn, Dieter 1952 9120 SV Eberstadt 250 246 14 14 496
  5. Schubert, Günter 1952 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 232 239   9 10 471
  6. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 236 227   9 13 463
  7. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 219 239 12 13 458
  8. Günther, Rolf 1965 9221 SC Messel 210 170   6 10 380

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Köhn, Petra 1957 9120 SV Eberstadt 264 277 23 26 541
  2. LoManto, Yvonne 1964 9120 SV Eberstadt 276 265 22 22 541
  3. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 254 226 11 22 480

6.20.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 241 248 11 13 489
  2. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 244 245   9 22 489
  3. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 249 236 12 19 485
  4. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9120 SV Eberstadt 239 239 16 25 478

6.25.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 289 288 37 23 577
  2. Zumbroich, Ingo 1972 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 288 287 35 25 575
  3. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 285 286 31 29 571
  4. Gröhl, Manuel 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 287 284 31 29 571
  5. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 283 285 28 32 568
  6. András, Daniel 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 277 280 17 43 557
  7. Mertke, Marco 1975 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 273 274 14 40 547
  8. Fritsch, Oliver 1972 9232 BC Babenhausen 270 270 11 41 540
  9. Gerstmann, Raphael 1988 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 264 15 31 538
10. Weitz, Patrick 1988 9433 PBC Bürstadt 265 271 13 34 536
11. Kaiser, Christian 1988 9232 BC Babenhausen 239 257   6 27 496

6.25.11 - Compound Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Fink, Claudia 1986 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 281 289 31 28 570
  2. Malcherek, Magdalena 1973 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 278 275 15 43 553
  3. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 270   9 40 536
  4. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 257 270   9 36 527
  5. Dohm, Cornelia 1958 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 239 244   2 31 483

6.25.30 - Compound Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stieler, Albert 2000 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 263 260   4 40 523
  2. Michel, Jannis 2002 9120 SV Eberstadt 239 245   3 25 484
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6.25.40 - Compound Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 279 277 20 37 556

6.25.50 - Compound Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 283 282 26 33 565
  2. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 278 282 21 38 560
  3. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 282 269 24 31 551
  4. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 280 19 30 546
  5. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 271 275 15 38 546
  6. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 265 277 11 40 542
  7. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9120 SV Eberstadt 270 262 12 34 532
  8. Kordel, Dietmar 1954 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 257 265   9 32 522

6.25.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 277 280 20 38 557
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 279 276 16 43 555
  3. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 282 269 19 34 551
  4. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 240 233 12 19 473

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 243 250   8 24 493
  2. Knöll, Bernhard 1968 9213 SV Münster 237 242   9 19 479
  3. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 234 231   8 12 465
  4. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 224 207   4 14 431
  5. Becker, Florian 1995 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 191 224   6 12 415
  6. Engelhardt, Klaus 1966 9433 PBC Bürstadt 214 197   9   7 411
  7. Rostek, Peter 1979 9505 SPS Walldorf 198 181   1 11 379
  8. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 163 139   1   1 302
  9. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 162 136   1   4 298
10. Klever, Hans-Jürgen 1947 9505 SPS Walldorf 124 150   2   6 274
11. Paradjina, Aleksandar Sascha1967 9505 SPS Walldorf 103 139   2   1 242
12. Wetteskind, Lars 1999 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 109 109   1   2 218
13. Engel, Marcus 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 202 0   4   3 202

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Hecht, Sandra 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 201 191   3   7 392
  2. Lipke, Birgit 1975 9505 SPS Walldorf 192 185   1   9 377
  3. Friske, Monika 1970 9505 SPS Walldorf 182 159   3   5 341
  4. Schneider, Martina 1977 9505 SPS Walldorf 147 188   0   5 335
  5. Klaus, Angelika 1990 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 173 160   4   6 333
  6. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 169 132   0   8 301
  7. Weitz, Kathrin 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 159 133   0   9 292
  8. Klaus, Adelheid 1958 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 118 121   3   2 239
  9. Dippel, Beate 1965 9221 SC Messel 120 100   1   0 220
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6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaiser, Alexander 2003 9213 SV Münster 250 272 18 18 522
  2. Stadtfeld, Timon 2003 9213 SV Münster 256 238 12 22 494
  3. Schubert, Lisa Tabea 2003 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 235 235   4 21 470
  4. Lotter, Benedict 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 181 173   4   4 354

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Umpfenbach, Marko 2001 9213 SV Münster 184 196   0   6 380
  2. Dörr, Simon 2000 9232 BC Babenhausen 172 161   7   2 333
  3. Abels, Marvin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 162 167   1   9 329
  4. Jürgensen, Malina 2000 9101 PSG Darmstadt 143 168   0   6 311
  5. Bräuer, Beatrice 2000 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 144 126   0   5 270
  6. Schulze, Finn 2002 9213 SV Münster 99 119   0   1 218

6.27.10 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 178 185   1   6 363
  2. Becker, Patricia 1974 9505 SPS Walldorf 174 174   2   2 348
  3. Djukic, Goran 1976 9232 BC Babenhausen 157 117   1   4 274
  4. Heidemann, Simon 1982 9433 PBC Bürstadt 153 108   0   5 261
  5. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 71 87   1   0 158
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Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Bogen Halle
vom 26.11.2016 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1651 10' 72 9' 72

Rahn, Heiko 556
Eberle, Sebastian 549
Helmke, Timo 546

  2. SV Eberstadt 1601 10' 55 9' 78
Bahl, Nils 544
Forster, Pascal 538
Reisser, Lukas 519

  3. PSG Darmstadt 1366 10' 30 9' 57
Najorka, Lars 530
Wollenhaupt, Heiko 491
Goßmann, Marc 345

AK SV Eberstadt 1179 10' 16 9' 17
Kauffels, Richard 505
Müller, Tobias 491
Jonas, Kevin 183

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 906 10' 7 9' 23

Reinelt, Yvonne 356
Mertke, Anja 332
Mühlsteff, Yvonne 218
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6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler A
  1. SV Eberstadt 1248 10' 19 9' 38

Mannert, Finian 479
Peltzer, Julius 448
Schneider, Jannik 321

6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler B
  1. SV W. Erzhausen 974 10' 5 9' 22

Geisler, Finn 474
Hecht, Leon 265
Böshenz, Anton 235

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt
  1. PSG Groß-Gerau 1449 10' 29 9' 45

Ruhl, Reinhold 489
Weicker, Klaus 489
Schubert, Günter 471

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alt
  1. SV Eberstadt 1562 10' 56 9' 70

LoManto, Yvonne 541
Köhn, Petra 541
Forster, Renate 480

6.25.10 - Compound Herren
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1723 10' 103 9' 77

Frychel, Steven 577
Zumbroich, Ingo 575
Gröhl, Manuel 571

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1677 10' 74 9' 92
Strubel, Daniel 571
Hoeth, Jan Frederik 568
Gerstmann, Raphael 538

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1649 10' 57 9' 105
Chalupa, Jürgen 551
Redeker, Thomas 551
Mertke, Marco 547

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1648 10' 51 9' 108
Kaiser, Olaf 560
Strubel, Thomas 546
Koch, Jürgen 542

  5. BC Babenhausen 1643 10' 46 9' 117
Braun, Klaus-Dieter 557
Eich, Hans-Jürgen 546
Fritsch, Oliver 540
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